CATEGORIE

Ind.
Categorie Ind.
Pl. Bib Naam: Woonplaats Laps: Race Time Gap: Min. lap
time:
1 171 VAAST BOGAERT Pedal to the Medal 289 2:55:27 0:00:00 0:00:25
2 182  MICHIEL VERRELST Verrelst & de lange mannen 260 2:50:14 -29 0:00:21
3 123 WIM PAUWELS 2550CCC 258 2:55:27 -31 0:00:19
4 104 TIM VAN HOOYDONCK BMX Wizards 221 2:55:10 -68 0:00:21
5 11 JEROEN SCHEERDER De Poelridders 216 2:55:23 -73 0:00:20
6 204 SARALANDUYT KUBB UP 216 2:55:26 73 0:00:37
7 3 JEF WACHTERS WTC De Pedaal 204 2:55:08 -85 0:00:16
8 41  JEROEN DONKERS De Pistepatsers 204 2:55:22 -85 0:00:22
9 84 JOREN HENDRICKX Team Ali 202 2:55:24 -87 0:00:21
10 223 BRUNO BORTOLIN WRIL A 194 2:55:08 -95 0:00:17
11 121 WIM DENISSEN 2550CCC 194 2:55:30 -95 0:00:19
12 243 O RV Waarloos 2 193 2:18:06 -96 0:00:22
13 302 BART REYNDERS Bikerboys 193 2:55:43 -96 0:00:28
14 163 KEVIN SUAREZ Velo Vinci - Dacman 190 2:35:41 -99 0:00:19
15 173  DIEDERIK LIBBRECHT Pedal to the Medal 190 2:55:08 -99 0:00:24
16 183  JASPER VERRELST Verrelst & de lange mannen 190 2:55:11 -99 0:00:18
17 283 PATRICK QUAGHEBUER RV Waarloos 1 187 2:26:02 -102 0:00:22
18 141 MENS ANDY De Pastepitsers 186 2:55:11 -103 0:00:26
19 32 FRANKVAN DAMME De Pelgrim 184 2:46:29 -105 0:00:27
20 144 TOM VANDERAUWERA De Pastepitsers 184 2:55:14 -105 0:00:21
21 211 RUDY PEETERS T Lelleke Bikers 183 2:31:20 -106 0:00:20
22 53  KATRIEN LIERMAN Team Olfa 183 2:55:19 -106 0:00:29
23 222 JELLE HOFMAN WRIL A 181 2:55:19 -108 0:00:26
24 33 BRECHT VANDEVENNE De Pelgrim 180 2:55:11 -109 0:00:19
25 94 THOMAS VAN DRIESCHE José De Cauwer 179 2:55:31 -110 0:00:25
26 82  STEFAN VAN AELST Team Ali 178 2:27:35 -1 0:00:00
27 164 0O Velo Vinci - Dacman 178 2:37:16 -1 0:00:20
28 252 STIJN GEENS De Manne 178 2:55:10 -111 0:00:30
29 71 JEROEN KESTELOOT 2550CC 177 2:10:21 -112 0:00:20
30 73  SANNE AUGUSTEYNS 2550CC 177 2:11:29 -112 0:00:19
31 294 GERT VAN DAM Waarloos - Heindonk 176 2:26:35 -113 0:00:16
32 233 PHILIPPE SANDERS The Time Machine 176 2:30:45 -113 0:00:21
33 102 WIM VAN BULCK BMX Wizards 174 2:45:05 -115 0:00:27
34 191 JEROEN VERMEIREN BDO - Giro Del Mondo 173 2:55:27 -116 0:00:26
35 221 BERT DE VOS WRIL A 172 2:10:26 -117 0:00:20
36 74 JAN VAN DEN EYNDE 2550CC 172 2:55:27 -117 0:00:25
37 284 DIRKCARPENTIER RV Waarloos 1 171 2:55:05 -118 0:00:26
38 72 WALT DE WINTER 2550CC 171 2:55:27 -118 0:00:25
39 293 KURT SCHRIJVERS Waarloos - Heindonk 170 2:26:03 -119 0:00:19
40 101 BJORN ANSOMS BMX Wizards 170 2:39:40 -119 0:00:22
41 44  CHRIS VAN HANDENHOVEN De Pistepatsers 167 2:26:05 -122 0:00:26
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42 231
43 1M
44 291
45 42
46 214
47 194
48 14
49 281
50 133
51 83
52 192
53 31
54 261
55 301
56 212
57 161
58 234
59 22
60 232
61 193
62 282
63 5

64 63
65 264
66 2

67 62
68 251
69 292
70 112
71 61
72 152
73 172
74 213
75 23
76 241
77 143
78 162
79 263
80 81
81 51
82 113
83 262
84 201
85 114
86 272
87 134
88 242
89 64
90 151
91 122
92 273

GUY VAN PELT
KOEN VAN HAVERE
MICHEL SMEDTS
OLIVIER OPSOMER
LUCVERMUYTEN
OLIVIER MULDERS
JAN VAN DE POEL

JURGEN VAN DEN BROECK

(o]
DIMITRI TEUGELS

HERMAN VAN SLAMBROUCK

YANNICK LECLERCQ
STIJN DUPRIEZ

STIJN DE BRUYN

DIRK CROONS

JURGEN VAN LOOCKE
ROBBY SCHOENMAKERS
NICO VAN LOOY
HENDRIK DE JAEGER
PHILIP VANCOPPENOLLE

VAN CONINCKXLOEY FILIP

PETER CLAES

GERT PEETERS

BART VAN LEEMPUT
KURT WACHTERS

FILIP BELLENS

GILLES SMETS

ERIK BORMS

JORIS PRECKLER

TOM GEBRUERS

BEN BORTOLIN
CHRISTOPHE DECLERCQ
JOHAN DE SMET

HANS D'HONDT

PAUL VAN DESSEL
OLIVIER VAN DE VYVER
SJEF DE WILDE

DIRK PUTTENAERS
FRANS DAVE

KURT DE VOS

JAN VAN DE VELDE
DANIEL VOLKAERTS
NATHALIE JACOBS
QUENTING STESSELS
GREET VAN EVERBROECK
(]

JOS VERELST

GERT VAN WOUWE
BOAS BORTOLIN

YANNICK VAN DEN EYNDE

DEBBIE DEGEETER
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The Time Machine
Club Respect
Waarloos - Heindonk
De Pistepatsers

T Lelleke Bikers

BDO - Giro Del Mondo
De Poelridders

RV Waarloos 1
Morgen Stijf

Team Ali

BDO - Giro Del Mondo
De Pelgrim

AZSTM Bikers
Bikerboys

T Lelleke Bikers

Velo Vinci - Dacman
The Time Machine
Avisem

The Time Machine
BDO - Giro Del Mondo
RV Waarloos 1

WTC De Pedaal
AMBO

AZSTM Bikers

WTC De Pedaal
AMBO

De Manne

Waarloos - Heindonk
Club Respect

AMBO

Team Bortolin

Pedal to the Medal
T Lelleke Bikers
Avisem

RV Waarloos 2

De Pastepitsers

Velo Vinci - Dacman
AZSTM Bikers

Team Ali

Team Olfa

Club Respect
AZSTM Bikers

KUBB UP

Club Respect

The Women's Peleton
Morgen Stijf

RV Waarloos 2
AMBO

Team Bortolin
2550CCC

The Women's Peleton

2:28:43
2:55:19
2:55:07
2:55:19
2:55:44
2:55:15

2:55:15

2:24:31

2:55:14
2:55:27
1:24:51

2:55:41

1:28:46
2:50:35
2:55:07
2:55:28
2:55:23
2:11:08

2:55:23
1:23:06
2:55:20
2:55:23
2:55:41

1:27:53

2:09:24
2:26:20
2:45:36
2:55:05
2:29:19
2:25:47
2:53:27
2:25:26
2:26:33
2:55:07
2:55:09
2:10:23
2:55:27
2:55:10
2:44:38
2:55:03
2:29:50
2:55:10
2:11:17

2:55:07
2:55:13
2:55:15
2:37:22
2:55:07
2:55:25
2:31:10

2:55:09

-122
-123
124
-126
-126
-127
-127
-128
-128
-128
-130
-130
132
-132
-132
-133
135
-137
137
-138
-138
-138
-138
-139
-139
-139
-139
-139
140
-141
-141
142
142
142
-142
143
143
144
145
-146
147
147
-148
-148
-148
-149
-150
-150
-150
-151
-153

0:00:27
0:00:28
0:00:27
0:00:22
0:00:28
0:00:27
0:00:24
0:00:22
0:00:30
0:00:26
0:00:28
0:00:17
0:00:19
0:00:22
0:00:28
0:00:25
0:00:29
0:00:28
0:00:28
0:00:21
0:00:26
0:00:31
0:00:29
0:00:25
0:00:19
0:00:26
0:00:29
0:00:30
0:00:24
0:00:20
0:00:31
0:00:23
0:00:22
0:00:30
0:00:29
0:00:21
0:00:25
0:00:31
0:00:20
0:00:25
0:00:24
0:00:31
0:00:37
0:00:29
0:00:34
0:00:34
0:00:29
0:00:32
0:00:25
0:00:26

0:00:36
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93 13  MARIKE VAN BRUAENE De Poelridders 135 2:34:07 -154 0:00:28
94 154 O Team Bortolin 135 2:45:10 -154 0:00:31
95 34 TOMVANDEVENNE De Pelgrim 133 2:26:39 -156 0:00:29
96 132 PETER DE WREEDE Morgen Stijf 132 2:25:29 -157 0:00:31
97 224 ROEL VAN HISSENHOVEN WRIL A 132 2:33:04 157 0:00:27
98 24  DES VAN DER AUWERA Avisem 131 2:55:13 -158 0:00:32
99 91 BRAM DYZERS José De Cauwer 130 2:46:16 -159 0:00:33
100 92  WOUTER DE BRUYN José De Cauwer 127 2:54:54 -162 0:00:33
101 12 ARNOUT BEELEN De Poelridders 124 2:29:06 -165 0:00:29
102 4 LUC STRUYF WTC De Pedaal 122 2:38:59 -167 0:00:30
103 274 BRENDA FIERENS The Women's Peleton 122 2:51:53 -167 0:00:35
104 093 KEVIN MEULDERMANS José De Cauwer 121 2:22:21 -168 0:00:26
105 43  FILIP VERHELST De Pistepatsers 19 2:29:34 -170 0:00:23
106 153 BJORN BORTOLIN Team Bortolin 18 2:55:33 -171 0:00:33
107 52  PETRA VAN BAELEN Team Olfa 114 2:27:11 -175 0:00:38
108 21 STIJN DESEURE Avisem m 2:10:53 -178 0:00:35
109 181  CHRISTOPHE VAN HUMBEECK Verrelst & de lange mannen 10 2:16:53 -179 0:00:28
110 202 JOKE DE BRUYN KUBB UP 110 2:55:26 1179 0:00:40
11 271 NELE DE BRUYN The Women's Peleton 108 2:49:09 -181 0:00:34
12 303 STEVEDEVOS Bikerboys 102 2:55:31 -187 0:00:36
113 253 JAN DE BRUYN De Manne 98 2:27:20 -191 0:00:34
14 304 PIETER DE BRUYN Bikerboys 96 2:21:49 -193 0:00:30
115 54  CHRISTOPHE BILLIAU Team Olfa 92 2:39:36 197 0:00:40
16 131 PATRICK CLEIREN Morgen Stijf 91 2:24:55 -198 0:00:35
117 142  PHILIPPE HUYGENS De Pastepitsers 87 2:43:13 -202 0:00:32
18 103 GUIDO AENDENBOOM BMX Wizards 82 2:55:32 -207 0:00:30
19 124 CRAULS BORIS 2550CCC 70 1:28:19 -219 0:00:30
120 254 YVES VAN LANGENHOVE De Manne 50 0:57:17 -239 0:00:36
121 203 ELIEN DE BRUYN KUBB UP 2 0:42:22 -287 0:00:45
Event: Bike 4 Life, Wilrijk Datum: 15.12.2019
Organisator:
Verantw: Timing: JP Pusceddu
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